
Round 1 Saturday, Apr 5 Round 10 Saturday, Jun 21

Doncaster East v  Mooroolbark Mooroolbark v  Doncaster East

Round 2 Saturday, Apr 12 Round 11 Saturday, Jun 28

Mooroolbark v  Bayswater Waverley Blues v  Mooroolbark

Round 3
Saturday, Apr 26 

ANZAC Day, Twilight
Round 12

Saturday, Jul 05 OR

Saturday, Jul 12

Mooroolbark v  Waverley Blues Mooroolbark v  Mulgrave

Round 4 Saturday, May 03 Round 13 Saturday, Jul 19

Croydon v  Mooroolbark Donvale v  Mooroolbark

Round 5 Saturday, May 10 Round 14 Saturday, Jul 26

Mooroolbark v  Donvale Mooroolbark v  Doncaster

Round 6 Saturday, May 17 Round 15 Saturday, Aug 2

Mulgrave v  Mooroolbark Mooroolbark v  East Burwood

Round 7 Saturday, May 24 Round 16 Saturday, Aug 9

Doncaster v  Mooroolbark North Ringwood v  Mooroolbark

Round 8 Saturday, May 31 Round 17 Saturday, Aug 16

Mooroolbark v  North Ringwood Bayswater v  Mooroolbark

Round 9 Saturday, Jun 14 Round 18 Saturday, Aug 23

East Burwood v  Mooroolbark Mooroolbark v  Croydon

1st semi final Sunday 31 August Preliminary final Saturday 6 September

2nd semi final Saturday 30 August Grand Final Saturday 13 September

EFL Division 2 Fixture 2014:     MOOROOLBARK

Highlighting indicates HOME game Note: Game dates for split round to be confirmed at season start


